
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Term Dates 2023-2024 

 
  Inset Day – Monday 4th & 5th September 2023  
 
Term 1 Wednesday 6th September – Friday 20th October 2023 
 
  4th Oct  EYFS 2024 Open Evening – 4:30pm – 5:30pm  
  5th Oct  EYFS 2024 Open Afternoon – 1:30-2:30pm 
  9th Oct  Individual Photograph Day 

10th Oct  World Mental Health Day 
11th & 12th Oct  Parent Interviews – in person 
19th Oct  Flu Immunisation Day – Reception to Y6  
20th Oct  Harvest Festival 

  
Term 2 Monday 30th October  - Wednesday 20th December 2023 
  

w/c 13th Nov Anti Bullying Week 
17th Nov  Children in Need 
3rd Dec  St John’s Church Christingle - KS2 Singing Group  
11th Dec  EYFS Nativity – 10am 

  12th  Dec KS1 Nativity -  9:30am 
  13th Dec  KS1 Nativity – 1:45pm 
  14th Dec  KS2 Performance – Lower KS2 – 2pm 
  15th  Dec KS2 Performance – Upper KS2 – 2pm 
  19th Dec  Party and Panto Day   

   
Term 3 Thursday 4th January - Friday 9th February 2024 
   
  Inset Day – Wednesday 3rd January 2023 

 
17th Jan   Parents Book Look – 3:30pm - 4:30pm 
31st Jan  Parent Interviews – in person 
1st Feb  Parent Interviews – in person 
w/c 5th Feb Children’s Mental Health Week 

 
Term 4 Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 2024 

 
7th Mar   World Book Day 
8th Mar   International Women’s Day 

  w/c 25th Mar Yr 3 & Yr 4 Project Showcase 

   
Term 5 Tuesday 16th April - Friday 24th May 2024 
 
  2nd May  Parents Book Look 

6th May  Bank Holiday 
May   Year 2 SATS 
w/c 13th May Year 6 SATS 

 
Term 6 Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 2024 

 
w/c 3rd Jun Yr4 Multiplication Check 
8th Jul  Yr6 Production - 6pm 
9th Jul  Yr6 Production – 1:45pm 
w/c 10th Jun  Yr 1 Phonics Screening week 
10th Jul   Sports Day  
11th Jul  Reserve Sports Day 
11th Jul  Yr6 Production – 6pm 
12th Jul  Yr6 Production – 1:45pm 
19th Jul   Yr6 Leavers Assembly – 2:30pm 

 
All the dates may be subject to change. 

 
 

   
 
 
 
 

DATES FOR DIARIES 
 

 

 

 
 


